
ORC Association Japan 

第13回相模湾ヨットフェスティバルレース2010 

IRC CLASS 

Class:(1.0) IRC (IRC) 20 Yachts 

NAT SAIL NO. YACHTNAME OWNER TYPE OF BOAT TCC 

JPN 1122 1122TREKKEE HAJIME NITTA MUIR 40 1.1680 

JPN 6410 CENTURY FAST GP HISAMI EBINA GP 33 N/M 1.1540 

JPN 1088 INDEPENDENCE 7 TAKASHI HIRAMATSU 1D-35 1.1220 

JPN 188 CONTESSA XIII SHINTAROU ISHIHARA FIRST 40 1.0940 

JPN 380 THETIS III MANPEI KODAMA FIRST40.7 1.0760 

JPN 6506 OREOS SHIGEAKI IIJIMA SUMMIT 35 1.0650 

JPN 5735 ROUGE HIDEO NOJI YAMAHA 33S+1 1.0440 

JPN 6184 LADY LAHAINA HAJIME FURUKAWA YAMAHA33S 1.0380 

JPN 6378 NJORD KAZUO HOSOI FIRST 36.7 1.0370 

JPN 6162 TRACER TOMOHISA MIYAKE FIRST 36.7 1.0310 

JPN 2677 GREAT PEOPLE MITSUAKI FUJINO FARR 31 1.0290 

JPN 1403 VOLANS 6 YASUO SUZUKI SWAN 40(92) 1.0270 

JPN 6119 SACHIKAZE SACHIKO OKAYASU J/V 9.6CR 1.0230 

JPN 6199 APPLE VI TAMOTSU MOMOSE SYDNEY 32 1.0220 

JPN 5657 ENZO SHIGEKI KIDA YAMAHA 30SN 0.9980 

JPN 6390 SUNBIRD FOREVER 
TATSUMITSU 
YAMAZAKI 

HANZE 350 0.9820 

JPN 5755 RANKA MASAYUKI ISHII WAGSTAFF 30 Cstm 0.9770 

JPN 6185 MORNING　STAR HIROSI NAMIKAWA SWING 31 0.9540 

JPN 3807 AKURI 6 KAZUYUKI SUZUKI ELAN 31 0.9410 

JPN 669 CORVATSCH Ⅱ HIDETAKE ASANO U-32 0.9250 

Class:(1.0) IRC A (IRC) 6 Yachts 

NAT SAIL NO. YACHTNAME OWNER TYPE OF BOAT TCC 

JPN 1122 1122TREKKEE HAJIME NITTA MUIR 40 1.168 

JPN 6410 CENTURY FAST GP HISAMI EBINA GP 33 N/M 1.154 

JPN 1088 INDEPENDENCE 7 TAKASHI HIRAMATSU 1D-35 1.122 

JPN 188 CONTESSA XIII SHINTAROU ISHIHARA FIRST 40 1.094 

JPN 380 THETIS III MANPEI KODAMA FIRST40.7 1.076 

JPN 6506 OREOS SHIGEAKI IIJIMA SUMMIT 35 1.065



Class:(1.0) IRC B (IRC) 6 Yachts 

NAT SAIL NO. YACHTNAME OWNER TYPE OF BOAT TCC 

JPN 5735 ROUGE HIDEO NOJI YAMAHA 33S+1 1.044 

JPN 6184 LADY LAHAINA HAJIME FURUKAWA YAMAHA33S 1.038 

JPN 6378 NJORD KAZUO HOSOI FIRST 36.7 1.037 

JPN 6162 TRACER TOMOHISA MIYAKE FIRST 36.7 1.031 

JPN 2677 GREAT PEOPLE MITSUAKI FUJINO FARR 31 1.029 

JPN 1403 VOLANS 6 YASUO SUZUKI SWAN 40(92) 1.027 

Class:(1.0) IRC C (IRC) 8 Yachts 

NAT SAIL NO. YACHTNAME OWNER TYPE OF BOAT TCC 

JPN 6119 SACHIKAZE SACHIKO OKAYASU J/V 9.6CR 1.023 

JPN 6199 APPLE VI TAMOTSU MOMOSE SYDNEY 32 1.022 

JPN 5657 ENZO SHIGEKI KIDA YAMAHA 30SN 0.998 

JPN 6390 SUNBIRD FOREVER TATSUMITSU YAMAZAKI HANZE 350 0.982 

JPN 5755 RANKA MASAYUKI ISHII WAGSTAFF 30 Cstm 0.977 

JPN 6185 MORNING　STAR HIROSI NAMIKAWA SWING 31 0.954 

JPN 3807 AKURI 6 KAZUYUKI SUZUKI ELAN 31 0.941 

JPN 669 CORVATSCH Ⅱ HIDETAKE ASANO U-32 0.925 
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